
Enhancing the Academic Profile 

Early Registration  

Begins on November 5, 2012 

 

How To Get Your Fee Sheet 

1. Open your internet browser and type 

www.gram.edu  in the address box at 

the top of the screen 

2. Click on Quick Links and click on 

Banner Web 

3. Log-in with your User I.D. 

(GNumber) and Pin 

4. Click on the Student Tab 

5. Click on Registration  

6. Select Term Spring 2013 

7. Accept/Pay Fees (Scroll down and 

enter  name and Pin) 

8. Print Fee Sheet  

 

Financial Aid Team 
Janice Critton (A-D) crittonj@gram.edu 

318-274-6229 

Carlever Allen (E-J) allenc@gram.edu 

318-274-6230 

Davin Thomas (K-R) thomasda@gram.edu 

318-274-6415 

Vertise Pickens (S-Z) pickensv@gram.edu 

318-274-6372 

Jamicia Albritton (Scholarships) albrittonj@gram.edu 

318-274-6152 

Gavin Hamms (Default Prevention) hammsg@gram.edu 

318-274-6328 

Sherita Robertson (Assistant Director) robertsons@gram.edu 

318-274-6439 

Dr. Albert Tezeno (Director) tezenoa@gram.edu 

318-274-6190 

Gloria Rhodes (Administrative Assistant) rhodesg@gram.edu 

318-274-6440 

Denrick Lewis (Information Specialist) lewisd@gram.edu 

 

 
 

 Get the Classes you want 

 Must Have A Registered Fee Sheet by December 14, 2012 

 Keep Belongings in Residence Hall 

 AVOID LATE FEE (Late Fee Begins January 7, 2013) 

 Must Attend All Classes (Attendance Will Be Checked) 

 Receive refund before Mardi Gras Break 

 

  

  

“Don’t Stand In-Line Go On-Line” 
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